
 

 
 
 
 
 

Zoo Keeper Talks 
Spring school holidays 2024, Alexandra Park Zoo 

Saturday 14 September  Sunday 22 September 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Emu and wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am  
12.30 pm 
 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

Sunday 15 September  Tuesday 24 September 

10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk  
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

 11 am 
3.30 pm 

Reptile or amphibian talk 
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
 

Tuesday 17 September  Wednesday 25 September 
11 am 
3.30 pm 

Reptile or amphibian talk  
Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Turtle talk 

Wednesday 18 September  Friday 27 September 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.40 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Turtle talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Lace monitor talk 

Friday 20 September  Saturday 28 September 
10.35 am 
11 am 
1.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Lace monitor talk 
 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Emu and wallaby talk 

Saturday 21 September  Sunday 29 September 
10.35 am 
11 am 
2.45 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Emu and wallaby talk 

 10.35 am 
11 am 
12.30 pm 

Cotton-top Tamarin feed and talk 
Reptile or amphibian talk 
Red-tailed Black Cockatoo feed 
and talk 

   Alexandra Park Zoo | 29 Quay Street, Bundaberg 
Open 9.30 am - 4.30pm daily during school holidays 
Free entry 


